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Lidnummer

HOKKAMPIOENSCHAP MARATHON 2015

Naam

20131081 F. Laros

19100158 C. Vergouwen
19719010 G. Kouters & Zn
19350411 C.J. de Heijde
19779143 Zwiers-vd Goorbergh
19601715 M. van Loon
19320534 L. van Baren
20300201 L. de Heijde
20131162 P. Kuijten
19281223 ).L.M. van Eekeren
19959037 Gebr Maas & Zn
19471218 L. Roks

19680751 W. Jonkers
19391641 ). Strik

19440971 C.A.L.C. Backx
19399539 D. de Hoogh & Zn
19500606 Jacco Schipperen
19104125 P.A Mertens
19509185 Den Boer-van Mierlo
20190185 D.J. de Jong
19281525 C. Cools Frzn.
19351298R. de Leeuw
20131138 M. Lensvelt
19281274 G. van de Kruk
19071401J. van Oers
20219540 Comb vd Hulst & Zn
19351352 A. van den Hout
19351450 A.H. Kuijpers
20071789 nico van de rijt
19071304 J. van Meer
19281185 J.E. van Tilbeurgh
19779208 Willemse & Dudok
19350861 J. van Gijzel
19680085 R. vd. Brink
20179136 Comb Vromans
19750970 C. Suijkerbuijk
19500495 W. Bisschop
19189202 Comb de Bruyn
20199061 Leen van Pelt & Zn.
19106819 R. Rijnders
19220277 A.F. Antes
19261391 C.J. Elzakkers
20120422 G.A. Rozenbrand
19601545 D. Snoeren
19101242 M.W.T. Colsen
20213717 H.E.Th. Berends
19281118 R. Nijssen
19399018 v.Dongen & Stultjens
19832017 A. Verbiest
19900167 R. van Beers

Stand is definitief!

(5uit6)

Woonplaats
Kaatsheuvel
Breda
Noordhoek
Made
Breda
Roosendaal
Klundert
Geertruidenberg
Waspik
Lepelstraat
Zundert
Standdaarbuiten
Roosendaal
Oosterhout
Oud Gastel
Oosterhout
Dussen
Breda
Raamsdonk
Sprang-Capelle
Nieuw Vossemeer
Made
Kaatsheuvel
Steenbergen
Roosendaal
Tilburg
Made
Wagenberg
Tilburg
Wouw
Lepelstraat
Wagenberg
Made
Oud Gastel
Udenhout
Lepelstraat
Raamsdonksveer
Etten Leur
Sprang-Capelle
Breda
Oud Gastel
Halsteren
Sprang-Capelle
Roosendaal
Prinsenbeek
Tilburg
Halsteren
Oosterhout
Hoogerheide

Zevenbergschenhoek

Punten
8077.1
7923.8
7890.8
7802.0
7776.9
7721.0
7703.8
7648.2
7601.2
7511.3
7476.9
7363.8
7361.0
7289.3
7252.5
7146.3
6946.2
6931.1
6878.0
6852.6
6836.7
6832.4
6785.7
6746.0
6728.6
6710.0
6676.5
6663.5
6632.6
6574.7
6566.7
6523.8
6345.9
6309.1
6232.0
6211.1
6210.8
6149.7
6086.5
6070.1
5998.0
5877.6
5750.5
5728.5
5725.9
5666.7
5666.5
5649.4
5624.1
5512.0



